
No Student Name Title Code Supervisor Name Supervisor's Email

1 Almarhoon Anwar Abduljabbar Sabri MEL2021-02-52 Dr. Usman Ullah Sheikh usman@utm.my

No Student Name Title Code Supervisor Name Supervisor's Email

1 Lim Wei Fang MEL2021-02-91 Assoc. Prof. Ir. Dr. Muhammad Nadzir Bin Marsono mnadzir@utm.my

2 Ooi Tze Kian MEL2021-02-89 Assoc. Prof. Ir. Dr. Muhammad Nadzir Bin Marsono mnadzir@utm.my

3 Lum Pui Yum MEL2021-02-78 Assoc. Prof. Ir. Ts. Dr. Nasrul Humaimi Mahmood nasrulhumaimi@utm.my

4 Tan Zhi Wei MEL2021-02-76 Assoc. Prof. Ir. Ts. Dr. Nasrul Humaimi Mahmood nasrulhumaimi@utm.my

5 Cheong Shun Xiong MEL2021-02-12 Assoc. Prof. Muhammad Munim Bin Ahmad Zabidi munim@utm.my

6 Lee Che Yang MEL2021-02-10 Assoc. Prof. Muhammad Munim Bin Ahmad Zabidi munim@utm.my

7 Chia Shen Hoeng MEL2021-02-64 Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Eileen Su Lee Ming eileensu@utm.my

8 Hor Wei Jie MEL2021-02-68 Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Eileen Su Lee Ming eileensu@utm.my

9 Tan Zheng Yu MEL2021-02-63 Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Eileen Su Lee Ming eileensu@utm.my

10 Khairil-Anuar Ahmad Rony MEL2021-02-67 Dr. Ab Al-Hadi Bin Ab Rahman hadi@utm.my

11 Syasya Farina Binti Dzulkefli MEL2021-02-65 Dr. Ab Al-Hadi Bin Ab Rahman hadi@utm.my

12 Alan Khng Kean Chun MEL2021-02-50 Dr. Abdul-Malik Haider Yusef Saad hyabdul-malik@utm.my

13 Lee Zhi Han MEL2021-02-41 Dr. Ismahani Ismail ismahani@utm.my

14 Nurulasyikin Rosli MEL2021-02-44 Dr. Mastura Shafinaz Zainal Abidin m-shafinaz@utm.my

15 Munirah Binti Mohd Shamlan MEL2021-02-8 Dr. Mohd Afzan Othman afzan@utm.my

16 Noor Syazwana Binti Mohamed Zulkhairi MEL2021-02-7 Dr. Mohd Afzan Othman afzan@utm.my

17 Lee Soon Chong MEL2021-02-56 Dr. Muhammad Afiq Nurudin Hamzah mafiq@utm.my

18 Lim Yong Fong MEL2021-02-83 Dr. Shahidatul Sadiah Binti Abdul Manan shahidatulsadiah@utm.my

19 Khor Chao Liang MEL2021-02-53 Dr. Usman Ullah Sheikh usman@utm.my

20 Teh Wei Xin MEL2021-02-54 Dr. Usman Ullah Sheikh usman@utm.my

21 Mohamad Najmuddin Bin Mat Daud MEL2021-02-86 Dr. Yusmeeraz Yusof yusmeeraz@utm.my

22 Png Boon Ho MEL2021-02-1 Dr. Zaharah Johari zaharahj@utm.my

23 Tan Zhe Jie MEL2021-02-51 Dr. Zulfakar Bin Aspar zulfakar@utm.my

24 Prashanth Poobalan MEL2021-02-6 Ts. Ir. Dr. Michael Tan Loong Peng michael@utm.my

25 Syed Ahmad Asyraf Bin Syed Mustafa MEL2021-02-4 Ts. Ir. Dr. Michael Tan Loong Peng michael@utm.my
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